May 2, 2013

To: Mayor and City Council

*Residential plan review
*Commercial plan review

*Total permits issued
*Total Valuation
*Total Fee’s

*Total Inspections

Building
Electrical
Plumbing
Mechanical

Gas

Land Disturbance
Miscellaneous

New Businesses
Eves Apple Inc
Café’De Port

BUILDING DEPT

4/1/2013-4/30/2013
13
3

229
$2,204,770.00
$6,163.50

236

108
56
20
24

3
2
23

American Sleep Diagnostics
Mayley’s Pest Control



